
1 Yuhana YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High S 22 121.49 64.96 56.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.21 4.514 3 3 4 4

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.38 8.582 3 2 2 3

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 4 2 3

6 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 3 3 2 2

7 3F 5.30 1.77 7.073 4 4 3 3

8 3S+3T+2T 10.78 X 1.00 11.783 2 2 2 3

9 3Lz 6.49 X -0.98 5.51-2 -1 -3 0 -2

10 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.44 6.66-1 0 -1 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

57.67 64.96

Skating Skills 1.60 7.007.25 7.50 6.75 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.757.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 7.177.00 7.75 7.25 6.75 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.087.00 7.75 7.25 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.337.50 8.00 7.50 6.50 7.00

56.53

2 Wakana NAGANAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Clu 20 110.56 61.90 48.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 2 3 3

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 2 2 3

3 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 1 1 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

6 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 0 1 2 3

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 2 1 1 3

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.53 7.791 1 1 1 2

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.940 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 2 2 3 3

54.96 61.90

Skating Skills 1.60 6.336.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.835.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.176.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.086.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00

48.66
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3 Kinayu YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Howa sports landSkat 19 98.38 55.11 44.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 2 3 2 2

2 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 2

5 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.57 8.671 1 1 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

7 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 1 2 1 2

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 0 1 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 0 1 1

10 3Fe e 4.38 X -0.80 3.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 0 2 2 2

55.72 55.11

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.425.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.585.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

44.27

Falls:  -1.00

4 Chisato URAMATSU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High S 24 95.46 51.52 44.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.212 3 3 2 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 1 2

4 2A+3T 7.50 0.56 8.061 1 0 3 2

5 3F 5.30 0.71 6.012 0 0 2 2

6 3Lz+REP 4.54 X -2.16 2.38-5 -5 -3 -2 -3

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.592 1 0 1 1

8 2A+3T<+1T < 7.54 X -1.54 6.00-5 -5 -4 -2 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 1 2 3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

53.34 51.52

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

44.94

Falls:  -1.00
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5 Rino KASAKAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High Scho 23 95.00 46.40 49.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 1.12 10.802 3 2 3 3

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.86 7.022 2 4 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

10 3Lo 5.39 X 1.31 6.702 3 4 3 2

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 3 3

43.21 46.40

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.086.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.256.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.176.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.086.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00

49.60

Falls:  -1.00

6 Rino Matsuike

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Clu 17 94.74 52.20 42.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 1 2 2

2 3F+2A+SEQ 6.88 0.53 7.411 1 1 3 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 4 3 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 2

6 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 1 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 0 3 2

8 3S<+3T<+2T < 8.45 X -1.29 7.16-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.650 0 -1 -1 0

10 3Lo<<+REP << 1.31 X -0.85 0.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 -1 0 0

49.07 52.20

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

42.54
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7 Hinako KATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

21 86.48 41.68 44.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.70 6.65-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -2 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 3 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.79 5.11-1 -1 -2 -2 0

6 3Lz<!+SEQ+2A* * 3.54 -1.77 1.77-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

7 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 0 0 -2 1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 3Lo< < 4.05 X -0.49 3.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.261 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

44.68 41.68

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.585.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

44.80

8 Sara KASHIWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 13 83.77 44.84 38.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 2 1 1

3 3S 4.30 -0.57 3.73-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

7 2A+1Eu<+2S < 4.98 -0.44 4.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.462 2 2 2 2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 2 0 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 0 1 2

42.04 44.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

38.93
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9 Yuka CHON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 7 81.88 44.69 37.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 1.12 8.321 2 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

3 3S< < 3.23 -1.51 1.72-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.35 2.25-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

6 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 1 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.901 0 0 1 1

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.12 3.971 0 1 0 1

11 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 2 1 1

43.33 44.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.754.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

37.19

10 KINUE YOSHII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High S 14 79.06 42.13 38.93 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.70 7.901 2 1 2 2

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.762 1 1 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.321 2 0 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 1

6 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 3S< < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 2 1

9 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X -1.54 4.27-5 -5 -4 -2 -5

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 0 2 2

42.67 42.13

Skating Skills 1.60 5.084.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

38.93

Falls:  -2.00

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2018.34.914.631
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11 Hana HORIMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High Scho 16 77.70 39.43 40.27 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.57 8.672 1 1 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 1 0 0 0

3 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 3 2

5 1Fe e 0.38 -0.14 0.24-4 -4 -3 -5 -3

6 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 3 2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 3T<+2T < 4.90 X -0.63 4.27-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

41.00 39.43

Skating Skills 1.60 5.084.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.924.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

40.27

Falls:  -2.00

12 Hinano FUJISAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 12 75.12 41.19 34.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.89 3.54-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 0 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.871 0 0 -1 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 0 1

9 3T+2T+2Lo< < 7.46 X -0.84 6.62-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

44.03 41.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

34.93

Falls:  -1.00

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
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13 Maria KITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High Scho 18 71.81 37.21 37.60 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   REP Jump repetition

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<e e 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 0 0 1 1

3 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-4 -4 -2 -2 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 3 4 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 1 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 3 2

7 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 3T+REP 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 0 2 2

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.391 1 1 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 1 2 2

39.57 37.21

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

37.60

Falls:  -3.00

14 Kana YANAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 65.51 32.71 34.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.821 1 0 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 3 3 3

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 -1 -1

5 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

8 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

31.93 32.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

34.80

Falls:  -2.00

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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15 Mai URATOMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 63.98 31.05 32.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.65 3.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.25 2.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 2 3

4 3T< < 3.15 -1.47 1.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.421 2 3 3 3

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.72 X -0.35 3.37-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

11 2A<+2T < 4.16 X -0.50 3.66-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

32.72 31.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

32.93

16 Sora MAENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

8 63.70 26.57 38.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<!+2T ! 5.73 -1.33 4.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4V 2.63 0.09 2.721 0 0 0 1

4 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0 -3 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 0 2 2

7 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.44 5.04-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 1 2 2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.62 1.25-4 -4 -4 -2 -3

11 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 -1 0 0

30.62 26.57

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

38.13

Falls:  -1.00

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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17 tenujiie

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

9 62.96 29.30 34.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 2 1 1

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+REP 2.94 -1.68 1.26-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -2 -1 -4 -1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 -1 1

32.12 29.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00

34.66

Falls:  -1.00

18 Rina UESUGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High S 15 62.71 28.31 36.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 3 2

5 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 4 2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 2 1

9 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 -1 0 -1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 3 1

28.39 28.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

36.40

Falls:  -2.00

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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19 Riko ISHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 60.04 30.23 32.81 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<+2T < 4.53 -1.62 2.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 1 1

8 3T< < 3.47 X -1.58 1.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2F< < 5.67 X -1.65 4.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F< < 1.49 X -0.32 1.17-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-1 -1 0 0 0

36.17 30.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

32.81

Falls:  -3.00

20 MIAI  MORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 59.36 29.82 32.54 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

5 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 -1 1

6 3S< < 3.23 -1.51 1.72-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

9 3Lz<+REP < 3.41 X -2.22 1.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -1 1

37.19 29.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

32.54

Falls:  -3.00

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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21 aiikeda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 58.35 30.01 31.34 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 2

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 -2 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.72 2.69-5 -5 -4 0 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -3 0 -2 0

9 2F+1Eu<+2S < 3.83 X -0.90 2.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 1 0 1

34.43 30.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

31.34

Falls:  -3.00

22 Mai KUBOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

NFSC 4 56.18 27.91 28.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.74 1.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.36 2.72-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 2 1

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 3 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

8 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.26 4.01-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 0 2 1 0

28.52 27.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

28.27

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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23 saki isomura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High S 11 53.36 23.30 33.06 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 -1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -3 -1 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

6 3T<+REP < 2.21 -1.58 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 -1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

9 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.32 1.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 0 1

29.77 23.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

33.06

Falls:  -3.00

24 Aika YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 51.07 20.00 31.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 1 3 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -1 -3 -3

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

9 2F< < 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 2S< < 1.08 X -0.23 0.85-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 2 1

21.88 20.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 3.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

31.07

Chubu Regional

Sep. 28 - 30, 2018

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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